

## OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT PROJECT DIRECTOR: SSA ZILA MISSION WEST KAMENG DISTRICT: BOMDILA ARUNACHAL PRADESH

ORDER

Dated 31<sup>st</sup> January 2012

No. ED/SSA-43/2005-06

Dirang Circle.

Consequent upon the appointment of Miss Phurpa Doima as A/T, against the resultant vacancy of Smti Pem Doima, vide Secretary Education, Govt. of A.P, Order no. AR/SSA/Appointment/WK/2010-11 dated Itanagar the 26<sup>th</sup> December 2011, Miss Phurpa Doima, A/T (SSA) is hereby posted at Govt. Pry. School Zimthung under

> Sd/- Marken Kadu Dy. Director of School Education Bomdila: West Kameng District.

Memo No. ED/SSA-43/2005-06 ) その96-12 Copy to:

Dated 31/1/2012

1. The ADEO(Dirang) for information please.

2. The Teacher-in-Charge, Govt. Pry. School Zimthung for information please. He is directed to send the joining report of Miss Phurpa Doima, A/T(SSA), immediately.

Miss Phurpa Doima, A/T(SSA) for information and necessary action.

- 4. The Head Assistant, DDSE Office for information please.
- 5. The Accounts Section, SSA Cell for information and necessary action.

6. Office Copy.

Marken Kadi Dy. Director of School Education Bomdila: West Kameng District.